7.2

12

180mm

g
350mm |64

[TopsiakoBbIii
HOMEp

co~N O Orhkh wdNPE

10
11

12

Onucanue npoaykra

Poruar

Kommaxk

BunTtoBas cTsbkka
Kaptpumx
DKOHOMUYHBIN a3paTop
O6paTHOE pe3rboBOE
COEIMHEHUE

CnuBHolt rapuutyp 1 1/4"
Tsara

CnenuansHoE
o0opyioBaHue
OrpaHnuuTens
TeMnepaTypbl

Kirou
MOHTaXHBIN KJTIOY

Y ITMHHEHHBIN CTEPKEHD C
mapom

Aptukyn

46644000
46436000
46460000
46374000
13951000

46671000

28910000
06329000

46375000

19332000
19017000

07341000
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